ORDER NOW: Phone: (02) 9792 5988  |  Fax: (02) 9792 5944  |  Email: sales@stareast.com.au
FIND US AT 45 BRYANT ST, PADSTOW NSW 2211   |   MON-FRI 7.45AM to 5PM & SAT 8.30AM to 1PM
Introducing...
Featured Items
BD12999 multi size tube bender kit includes
reverse bending with adaptors (1/4”, 3/8”,
5/16”, 1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4”, 7/8”)

no yoke upgrade drill version only
1/4”-3/4” WT
How to order:
Sales:  45 Bryant St, Padstow NSW 2211
Phone: (02) 9792 5988
Fax:  (02) 9792 5944
Web: www.stareast.com.au
Email: sales@stareast.com.au
These terms apply to all pages. Prices shown in AUD & exclude GST & shipping. *Free shipping only applies to stand alone or multiple Black
Diamond brand product purchases and carrier method is at our discretion. Valid from 14th June until the 31st August 2017. TRADE ONLY.
Savings off standard original trade pricing. Part numbers/Photos used as reference only. 1 year warranty on all parts from date of invoice. Product
specs subject to change without notice, pricing subject to change with notice. For full terms & conditions see www.stareast.com.au.
FREIGHT/HANDLING:
•  FREE SHIPPING AUSTRALIA WIDE ON BLACK DIAMOND PRODUCT(S)
ONLY WHEN THE TOTAL VALUE IS OVER $100 - FREE SHIPPING DOES
NOT EXTEND TO NON BLACK DIAMOND PRODUCTS IN YOUR ORDER
•  PLEASE SEE FAQ #23 ON OUR WEBSITE WWW.STAREAST.COM.AU FOR
ORDERS LESS THAN $100 OR MIXED ORDERS
100% Australian Owned
ABN: 81 067 397 059
Nickel Blades
pn: BD11001
11115, 11165, 11217, 11289
Titanium Blades
pn: BD11002
11116, 11166, 11218, 11288
Replacement Blades
pn: BD11003
Nickel Plated, 2pc/pack
Bearing Blade
pn: BD11004
11318 & 11518, Titanium
$ 23+gst
$ 28+gst
$ 28+gst
$ 48+gst
Manifold Hoses
Bearing Blade
pn: BD11005
11318 & 11518, Nickel
Titanium Blades
pn: BD11006